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Product Datasheet

CD70, Recombinant, Human, aa39-193, His-Avi-Tag

USB-544252

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
NCBI

UniProt

Reinheit

Formulierung

CD70, Recombinant, Human, aa39-193, His-Avi-Tag
USB-544252

544252

USB-544252-100

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Source: Recombinant protein corresponding to aa39-193 from
human CD70, fused to His-Avi-Tag at N-terminal, expressed in
HEK293 cells. Molecular Weight: ~20kD Assay Conditions: Assay was
performed according to CD27 [B] enzyme titrated from 600ng/rxn-
0...

20
001252
P32970
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001252
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P32970

